


ID Name Home Place
21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 1
21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 2
21511203024 Kryukova Ksenia RUS 3
21511new077 Psurtseva Tamara RUS 4
21511new072 Zudova Ksenia RUS 5
21511new080 Firsova Valeria RUS 6
21511new082 Anpilogova Alexandra RUS 7
21511new079 Zhukova Veronika RUS 8
21511new078 Anpilogova Marianna RUS 9

ID Name Home Place
11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 1
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 2
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 3
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 4
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 5
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 6
11511101222 Gavrilov Ivan RUS 7
11511000791 Yashin Daniil RUS 8
11511202966 Soshnikov Alexey RUS 9
11511101588 Korneev Kristian RUS 10
RUS10056 Manin Lev RUS 11

11511new075 Staroseltsev Nikita RUS 12
11511new081 Osinchakov Georgy RUS 13

ID Name Home Place
11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 1
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 2
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 3
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 4
11511000557 Peshekhonov Mikhail RUS 5
11511101222 Gavrilov Ivan RUS 6
11511000791 Yashin Daniil RUS 7
11511000046 Barulin Andrey RUS 8
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 9
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 9
11511000046 Barulin Andrey RUS 9
11511101590 Suchkov Valentin RUS 9
11511202966 Soshnikov Alexey RUS 13

Freestyle Battle, Men

Freestyle Classic, Women

Freestyle Classic, Men

Results Kursk Roller Masters 2013

Kursk, Russia, 24 August 2013



ID Name Home Place
21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 1
21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 2
21511203024 Kryukova Ksenia RUS 3
21511new077 Psurtseva Tamara RUS 4
21511new083 Peshkova Angelina RUS 5
21511new085 Frolova Anastasia RUS 6
21511new084 Novikova Anastasia RUS 7
21511new072 Zudova Ksenia RUS 8

ID Name Home Place
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 1
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 2
11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 3
11511202966 Soshnikov Alexey RUS 4
RUS10056 Manin Lev RUS 5

11511000791 Yashin Daniil RUS 6
11511101222 Gavrilov Ivan RUS 7
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 8
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 9
11511101590 Suchkov Valentin RUS 9

ID Name Place
11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 1
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 2
11511101588 Korneev Kristian RUS 3
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 4
RUS10077 Razumov Sergey RUS 5

11511202966 Soshnikov Alexey RUS 6
RUS10078 Staroseltsev Nikita RUS 7

Speed Slalom, Women

Speed Slalom, Men

Freestyle Slides, Men


